TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling trade?

App Dis DK/NA
Mar 06, 2018 34 54 13
May 10, 2017 38 49 13

TREND: Do you support or oppose stricter gun laws in the United States?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Mar 06, 2018 63 32 5
Feb 20, 2018 66 31 4 High Sup
Dec 20, 2017 59 36 5
Nov 15, 2017 60 36 3
Oct 12, 2017 60 36 3
Jun 28, 2017 54 42 4
Jun 30, 2016 54 42 4
Dec 23, 2015 47 50 3 Low Sup
Nov 05, 2015 52 45 3

TREND: Do you support or oppose a nationwide ban on the sale of assault weapons?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Mar 06, 2018 61 35 4
Feb 20, 2018 67 29 4 High Sup
Nov 15, 2017 65 31 5
Oct 12, 2017 64 32 4
Jun 30, 2016 59 37 4
Dec 23, 2015 58 38 4
Apr 04, 2013 59 36 4
Mar 07, 2013 54 41 6 Low Sup
Feb 07, 2013 56 39 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose a nationwide ban on the sale of high-capacity ammunition
magazines that hold more than 10 bullets?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Mar 06, 2018 63 34 3
Oct 12, 2017 64 34 3
Apr 04, 2013 58 38 4
Mar 07, 2013 54 42 5
Feb 07, 2013 56 40 4



